
PROJECT: FURNISHING AND DELIVERING OF POLYALUMINUM 
CHLORIDE COAGULANT TO THE ERIE COUNTY WATER 
AUTHORITY FOR THE TREATMENT OF WATER FOR ONE 
YEAR
202200031

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
NYS Contractor/Dodge Tuesday, April 12, 2022
Construction Exchange Tuesday, April 12, 2022
BID OPENING: May 3, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

Bidders Total Bid Amount

Kemira Water Solutions, Inc. 
4321 W. 6th Street  
Lawrence, Kansas 66049 

$786,592.74 

NOTES:  Bid Bond enclosed
Usalco Ashtabula Plant, LLC
2601 Cannery Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21226

$808,646.74 

NOTES:  Bid Bond enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

